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DUSTIN GROUP AB

CINT GROUP AB

XANO INDUSTRI AB

EQL PHARMA AB
CATELLAABB

KARNELL GROUP AB
BICO AB

K-FAST HOLDING AB B
KLARABO SVERIGE AB
BIOINVENT INTERNATIO
VNV GLOBAL LTD

CTT SYSTEMS AB
CARASENT AB

FM MATTSSON MORA GRO
HANSA BIOPHARMA AB
NEOBO FASTIGHETER AB
KABE HUSVAGNAR AB
BRINOVA FASTIGHETER
NIVIKA FASTIGHETER A
ELANDERS B

HUMANA AB

VEF AB

GENOVA PROPERTY GROU
XSPRAY PHARMA
GRUVAKTIEBOLAGET VIS
VICORE PHARMA HOLDIN
EWORK GROUP AB
BYGGMASTARE ANDERS J
EGETIS THERAPEUTICS
FASADGRUPPEN GROUP A
ELTEL AB

SANIONA AB

FORMPIPE SOFTWARE AB
IAR SYSTEMS GROUP AB
POWERCELL SWEDEN AB
SOLID FORSAKRINGSAKT
BJORN BORG AB

ENEA AB

ARISE AB

NET INSIGHT AB

ORRON ENERGY AB
EOLUS VIND AB
STUDSVIK AB

BULTEN AB

NELLY GROUP AB
PROFILGRUPPEN AB
ANNEHEM FASTIGHETER
ENAD GLOBAL 7
MIDSONA AB

C-RAD AB

PREVAS AB

TOBII TECHNOLOGY AB
CTEK AB

SEDANA MEDICAL AB
SOFTRONIC AB

SIVERS SEMICONDUCTOR
ARLA PLAST AB

BERNER INDUSTRIER AB
EPENDION

GARO AB

MICRO SYSTEMATION AB
PROFOTO HOLDING AB
SYNACT PHARMA AB
MANGOLD

G5 ENTERTAINMENT AB
ACRINOVA AB-B
BACTIGUARD HOLDING A
PRICER AB

SENZIME AB
SINTERCAST AB
NOVOTEK AB

CINCLUS PHARMA HOLDI

Andel av

fonden, %

2,32 %
1,99 %
1,99 %
1,90 %
1,87 %
1,87 %
1,80 %
1,73 %
1,68 %
1,63 %
1,60 %
1,57 %
1,55 %
1,54 %
1,52 %
1,50 %
1,48 %
1,47 %
1,45 %
1,40 %
1,38 %
1,38 %
1,35 %
1,31 %
1,30 %
1,28 %
1,27 %
1,24 %
1,18 %
1,18 %
1,16 %
1,06 %
1,05 %
1,05 %
1,04 %
1,04 %
1,03 %
1,03 %
1,02 %
1,00 %
0,96 %
0,93 %
0,93 %
0,92 %
0,92 %
0,92 %
0,91 %
0,90 %
0,89 %
0,85 %
0,84 %
0,80 %
0,79 %
0,79 %
0,79 %
0,76 %
0,75 %
0,73 %
0,73 %
0,71 %
0,70 %
0,68 %
0,68 %
0,64 %
0,63 %
0,62 %
0,62 %
0,60 %
0,58 %
0,58 %
0,57 %
0,55 %

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

FERRONORDIC MACHINES
OREXO AB

MAHA ENERGY AB
NILORNGRUPPEN AB
PIERCE GROUP AB
NORDISK BERGTEKNIK A
TRANSTEMA GROUP AB
BALCO GROUP AB

HAKI SAFETY AB

INFANT BACTERIAL THE
INISSION AB

RAILCARE GROUP AB
SLEEP CYCLE AB

NAXS AB

WALL TO WALL GROUP A
B3 CONSULTING GROUP
WASTBYGG AB

ASCELIA PHARMA AB

BE GROUP AB

NETEL HOLDING AB
QLIRO AB

SENSYS GATSO GROUP A
INFREA AB

DUROC AB

ACTIC GROUP AB

K2A KNAUST-B

MOBERG PHARMA AB
CONCEJO AB

MENDUS AB
ROTTNEROS AB

XBRANE BIOPHARMA AB
ELON AB

Q-LINEA
TRADEDOUBLER AB
MYSAFETY GROUP AB
BOULE DIAGNOSTICS AB
CANTARGIA AB
DEDICARE AB

ENIRO AB A
ONCOPEPTIDES AB
PROJEKTENGAGEMANG SE
MALMBERGS ELEKTRISKA
STARBREEZE AB
KAROLINSKA DEVELOPME
PRECISE BIOMETRICS A
ACTIVE BIOTECH AB
LAMMHULTS DESIGN GRO
ALLIGATOR BIOSCIENCE
MOMENT GROUP AB
SEAFIRE AB

IRLAB THERAPEUTICS A
PION GROUP AB

IMAGE SYSTEMS AB
MEDIVIR AB

BYGGMAX GROUP AB
FINGERPRINT CARDS AB
BONG AB

HAVSFRUN INVESTMENT
ISOFOL MEDICAL AB
STOCKWIK FORVALTNING
IMMUNOVIA AB

WISE GROUP AB
VIVESTO AB
NANOLOGICA

ANOTO GROUP AB
FASTATOR AB

NGS GROUP AB
SVEDBERGS | DALSTORP
EPISURF MEDICAL AB
QLIRO AB RTS 250702
ISOFOL MEDICAL UR
ROTTNEROS RTS 250630

Andel av
fonden, %

0,52 %
0,52 %
0,50 %
0,50 %
0,48 %
0,45 %
0,45 %
0,44 %
0,44 %
0,44 %
0,44 %
0,44 %
0,44 %
0,43 %
0,43 %
0,40 %
0,38 %
0,37 %
0,37 %
0,35 %
0,35 %
0,35 %
0,34 %
0,33 %
0,32 %
0,32 %
0,32 %
0,31 %
0,30 %
0,29 %
0,28 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,25 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,23 %
0,23 %
0,21 %
0,20 %
0,19 %
0,19 %
0,18 %
0,17 %
0,15 %
0,15 %
0,15 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,13 %
0,13 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,11 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,04 %
0,02 %
0,01 %
0,01 %




